BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Published on June 18
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10063/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 196.00 6.53
ABHISHEK PRADHAN A+|18 C|15 C|20 B|12 C|20 B+|7 B+21 B+|28 B+|21 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10066/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 221.00 7.37
ANAND KUMAR A+|18 B+|21 B+|28 B|12 B|24 B+|7 B+|21 A|32 Al24 Al16 A+[18 30.00
BE/10071/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 224.00 7.47
UJIJWAL RAJ GUPTA A+|18 B|18 B|24 B|12 B+|28 B+|7 B+[21 A+|36 Al24 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10093/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 207.00 6.90
AVINASH ANURAG Al16 B|18 C|20 B|12 B+|28 A8 B+[21 B+|28 Aj24 A|16 A|16 30.00
BE/10108/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 182.00 6.07
ANUPAMAA KACHHAP A+|18 B|18 C|20 B+|14 C|20 B+|7 B+[21 D|16 B|18 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10114/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 232.00 7.73
ANUBHAW KUMAR EX|20 B|18 B|24 EX|20 B+|28 Al8 Al24 A|32 Al24 Al16 A+|18 30.00
SINHA
BE/10163/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 190.00 6.33
NAMAN KUMAR B+|14 B|18 C|20 A+|18 D|16 Al8 Al24 D|16 Aj24 AJ16 Al16 30.00
KACHHAP
BE/10166/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 214.00 7.13
VAIBHAV PALARIA Al16 B+21 B|24 Al16 B+|28 B+|7 Al24 C|20 Al24 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10173/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 226.00 7.53
SAYANTAN GANGULY Al16 B+[21 B+|28 Al16 B+|28 A8 B+[21 B+|28 Al24 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10190/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 221.00 7.37
VARSHA SINGH Al16 Al24 B|24 B+|14 C|20 EX|10 Al24 B+|28 A+[27 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10227/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 240.00 8.00
UJIJWAL PRAKASH A+|18 Al24 B+|28 EX|20 B+|28 A8 Al24 B+|28 Al24 A+|18 EX|20 30.00
BE/10235/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 219.00 7.30
SARTHAK A+[18 B|18 B+|28 Al16 B|24 A8 Al24 B+|28 B+|21 A+|18 A|16 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2004(1) : NSS
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2002(1) : NCC
PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

TRy
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Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10246/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 256.00 8.53
HARSH AAYUSH EX|20 A|24 A|32 A16 B+[28 B+|7 AJ24 EX|40 A+|27 A+|18 EX|20 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2004(1) : NSS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2002(1) : NCC

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10255/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 163.00 5.43
KOMAL VERMA AJ16 C|15 D|16 B[12 D|16 Al8 B+|21 D|16 C|15 A+|18 c|10 30.00
BE/10259/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 220.00 7.33
SHASHANK A+|18 B+[21 B+|28 B+|14 B+|28 B+|7 B+[21 B+|28 B+[21 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10295/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 229.00 7.63
SHARIQUE KHAN A+|18 B|18 B[24 B+|14 B+|28 Al8 AJ24 A+|36 A+|27 AJ16 Al16 30.00
BE/10297/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 0.00 0.00
ABHISHEK KUMAR F*|0 F*|0 F*0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*0 FlO F*|0 FlO 30.00
GARI
BE/10305/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 178.00 5.93
RUPESH KUMAR Al16 C|15 C|20 B+|14 D|16 Al8 B+[21 C|20 B|18 Al16 B+|14 30.00
BE/10316/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 209.00 6.97
CHANDRESH KUMAR A16 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 B[24 A+|9 B+21 B[24 B+[21 A+|18 AJ16 30.00
JAISWAL
BE/10327/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 209.00 6.97
AYUSH DEO SINGH A+|18 B|18 B[24 C|10 B[24 A+|9 Al24 B[24 Al24 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10338/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 240.00 8.00
MALLELA NAVEEN EX|20 B+|21 B+|28 B[12 B+|28 EX|10 AJ24 A+|36 A+|27 AJ16 A+|18 30.00
KUMAR REDDY
BE/10345/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 205.00 6.83
RISHAV SINGH A+|18 C|15 B|24 C|10 B|24 Al8 B|18 B+|28 Al24 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10379/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 236.00 7.87
KAVITA SINGH A+|18 B+|21 B+|28 C|10 A|32 A+|9 A+|27 B+|28 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10390/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 225.00 7.50
SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH A+|18 B|18 B+|28 c|10 B[24 A+|9 A|24 A|32 Al24 A+|18 EX|20 30.00
BE/10402/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 213.00 7.10
VIKAS SINGH A+|18 B|18 B|24 B|12 B|24 Al8 B+[21 A|32 Al24 A|16 A|16 30.00
BE/10409/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 235.00 7.83
SHIPRA A+|18 B+|21 B+|28 C|10 B+|28 Al8 A+|27 Al32 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2004(1) : NSS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2002(1) : NCC

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION SESSION SPRING 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10413/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2008(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 229.00 7.63
SHIVAM Al16 B+[21 A|32 C|10 B|24 B+|7 Al24 A|32 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2004(1) : NSS
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2002(1) : NCC

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

ME2001(3) :
CS2302(2) :
AM2202(2) :
CS2301(4) :
GA2006(1) :
CH2203(3) :
PH1202(2) :

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

DATA STRUCTURE LAB

ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

PT & GAMES

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

PHYSICS LAB

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10441/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 210.00 7.00
ANKIT KUMAR SAHU A+|18 B+21 B[24 B+|14 C|20 A+|9 AJ24 C|20 AJ24 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10444/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 246.00 8.20
SHIVAM KUMAR A+|18 B+[21 B+[28 A+|18 Al32 A+|9 B+[21 A+|36 A+[27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
DUBEY
BE/10453/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 212.00 7.07
RAJA HINDUSTANI A+|18 B+[21 B|24 C|10 B|24 A+|9 Al24 B|24 Al24 A|16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10472/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 204.00 6.80
DEVAL TRIPATHI A+18 B+[21 B|24 All6 C|20 Al8 B+[21 C|20 Al24 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10492/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 195.00 6.50
AMAN KUMAR A+|18 B|18 B|24 c|10 C|20 A+|9 B+[21 B|24 B+[21 Al16 B+|14 30.00
DWIVEDI
BE/10512/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 233.00 7.77
SUDHANSHU KHEMKA A+|18 Al24 B+[28 B|12 B|24 Al8 Al24 Al32 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10518/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2002(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 217.00 7.23
LAL ANKIT NATH Al16 B+[21 B|24 C|10 B+|28 Al8 B+[21 B+[28 A+|27 A+|18 Al16 30.00
SHAHDEO
BE/10541/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 105.00 3.50
A.AKSHARA KALYAN A+|18 Flo FlO C|10 FlO EX|10 D|12 D|16 C|15 D|8 A|16 30.00
A.YEDUKONDALU
ANGADI
BE/10548/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 227.00 757
SHRISH MALIK Al16 B|18 B+[28 C|10 B+|28 A+|9 Al24 A+[36 Al24 A|16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10570/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 218.00 7.27
FEROZ AHMAD Al16 Al24 B+[28 B+|14 B|24 B+|7 Al24 C|20 A+|27 Al16 A+|18 30.00
BE/10571/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 162.00 5.40
RANJEET KUMAR A|16 Cl15 D|16 Al16 FlO Al8 B+[21 C|20 B|18 A|16 Al16 30.00
BE/10584/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 199.00 6.63
ANKIT BINHA Al16 Cl15 C|20 Al16 C|20 EX|10 B+[21 B+[28 B+[21 Al16 Al16 30.00
BE/10585/17 | AM2202(2) | CH2203(3) | CS2301(4) | CS2302(2) | EE2201(4) | GA2004(1) | HU1101(3) | MA2201(4) | ME2001(3) | PE1202(2) | PH1202(2) 262.00 8.73
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2004(1) : NSS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2002(1) : NCC

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SHUBHAM BATHWAL A+|18 | Al24 | A|32 | EX|20 | A|32 | A+|9 | B+21 | EX|40 | EX|30 | A+|18 | A+|18 30.00
BE/10596/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 238.00 7.93
RAHUL KUMAR A|16 B+[21 B+|28 B+|14 A|32 B+|7 B+[21 A+|36 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
MISHRA
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2004(1) : NSS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2002(1) : NCC

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10604/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 243.00 8.10
TRISHANT AGARWAL A+|18 B|18 A|32 EX|20 B+|28 Al8 Al24 A|32 A+|27 A+|18 A+|18 30.00
BE/10608/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 229.00 7.63
SAKSHAM KUMAR A+|18 B|18 B|24 B+|14 B+|28 Al8 A24 A+|36 A+|27 A|16 Al16 30.00
SAKET
BE/10619/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 170.00 5.67
DEVANSHU DAS AJ16 B|18 C|20 B+|14 B|24 B+|7 F*|0 C|20 B+[21 B+|14 AJ16 30.00
BE/10647/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 181.00 6.03
ADITYA SINGH B+|14 D|12 B|24 B+|14 C|20 EX|10 B+21 D|16 B|18 A|16 AJ16 30.00
BE/10665/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 215.00 7.17
JAY TALESARA AJ16 B+[21 B|24 B+|14 B+[28 EX|10 B+[21 B+|28 B+[21 AJ16 AJ16 30.00
BE/10680/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 218.00 7.27
GYANESH RANJAN A+|18 B+21 B[24 B+|14 B+|28 A+|9 B|18 B+[28 Al24 A+|18 A|16 30.00
BE/10686/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2004(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 229.00 7.63
MANSI JHA A|16 B+[21 B+|28 B+|14 B+|28 Al8 A24 A|32 A24 A+|18 A|16 30.00
BE/10691/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 212.00 7.07
CHETAN MAHAWAR A+|18 B+21 B|24 B+|14 B|24 Al8 B+[21 B|24 A|24 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10697/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 200.00 6.67
HELI NANDAN A|16 B|18 B|24 B+|14 C|20 Al8 B+21 B[24 B+[21 A+|18 Al16 30.00
BE/10702/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4)-UNF CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 186.00 6.20
LAVISH KUMAR A+|18 B+21 F|0 C|10 B[24 A+|9 A24 B|24 A24 A+|18 B+|14 30.00
KAVDIA
BE/10707/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4)-UNF GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 141.00 4.70
RAJKISHOR YADAV AJ16 C|15 D|16 D|8 F|O Al8 B|18 D|16 B|18 A|16 C|10 30.00
BE/10714/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 189.00 6.30
SURYA PRAKASH A+|18 C|15 C|20 B|12 C|20 A+|9 B+21 D|16 A24 A+|18 Al16 30.00
ORAON
BE/10723/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 211.00 7.03
RUDRAKSH SHIVHARE A+|18 B|18 B|24 B|12 B|24 Al8 B+|21 B[24 Al24 EX|20 A+|18 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2004(1) : NSS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2002(1) : NCC

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

TRy
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Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10745/17 AM2202(2) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) CS2302(2) EE2201(4) GA2006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME2001(3) PE1202(2) PH1202(2) 136.00 4.53
NILAY BENJAMIN F*|0 D|12 B[24 F*|0 D|16 EX|10 B+|21 C|20 C|15 A+|18 F*|0 30.00
KHALKHO
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
GA2004(1) : NSS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
GA2002(1) : NCC

PE1202(2) : WORKSHOP PRACTICE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CS2302(2) : DATA STRUCTURE LAB

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
PH1202(2) : PHYSICS LAB

TRy
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Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




